Ver.0
PISTON ACCUMULATOR
Fluma Co., Ltd.
HYDRAULIC, PNEUMATIC AND ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY
주식회사 플루마
PISTON ACCUMULATOR DESCRIPTION
PISTON 형 ACCUMULATOR 설명
General

- Piston –D         : 60 to 150mm
- Approval          : CE according PED 97/23/EC
PISTON ACCUMULATOR ORDER DESIGNATION
PISTON 형 ACCUMULATOR 주문 코드
AK 30 – 280 – 18 / 0 / 0 / 1 / mRV / FG / ES / 50 / 20
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
(오일용량)
(사용압력)
(피스톤 둘레)
페인트
승인 사양
피스톤 위치
모니터링
연결
씰 사양
소재
CE 시리즈
FLUMA
PISTON ACCUMULATOR SPECIFICATION – CE-SERIES KAK
PISTON 형 ACCUMULATOR 사양 – CE시리즈 KAK
FLUMA
Oil volume Desing pressure Type Piston-Φ Length Outside-Φ Fastening Oil side Gas side Weight
[l] [gal] [bar] [psi] Model
Φ D A Φ B Φ H
G1 G2 [kg]
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.5 0.13 220 3200 KAK 0.5-220-06 60 300 70 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 5
375 5400 KAK 0.5-375-06 60 330 80 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 8
220 3200 KAK 0.5-220-08 80 230 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 8
375 5400 KAK 0.5-375-08 80 250 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 10
220 3200 KAK 0.5-220-10 100 250 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 12
375 5400 KAK 0.5-375-10 100 250 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 16
800 11600 KAK 0.5-800-10 100 305 170 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 49
1 0.26 220 3200 KAK 01-220-06 60 475 70 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 6
375 5400 KAK 01-375-06 60 505 80 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 11
220 3200 KAK 01-220-08 80 330 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 10
375 5400 KAK 01-375-08 80 350 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 13
220 3200 KAK 01-220-10 100 315 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 14
375 5400 KAK 01-375-10 100 315 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 18
800 11600 KAK 01-800-10 100 370 170 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 57
1.5 0.4 220 3200 KAK 1.5-220-06 60 655 70 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 8
375 5400 KAK 1.5-375-06 60 685 80 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 14
220 3200 KAK 1.5-220-08 80 430 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 12
375 5400 KAK 1.5-375-08 80 450 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 15
220 3200 KAK 1.5-220-10 100 375 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 16
375 5400 KAK 1.5-375-10 100 375 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 20
800 11600 KAK 1.5-800-10 100 430 170 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 64
2 0.53 220 3200 KAK 02-220-06 60 830 70 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 9
375 5400 KAK 02-375-06 60 860 80 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 17
220 3200 KAK 02-220-08 80 530 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 14
375 5400 KAK 02-375-08 80 550 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 17
220 3200 KAK 02-220-10 100 440 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 17
375 5400 KAK 02-375-10 100 440 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 22
800 11600 KAK 02-800-10 100 495 170 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 71
2.5 0.7 220 3200 KAK 2.5-220-06 60 1005 70 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 10
375 5400 KAK 2.5-375-06 60 1035 80 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 21
220 3200 KAK 2.5-220-08 80 630 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 17
375 5400 KAK 2.5-375-08 80 650 100 70.4 x M8 x 13 1/2 1/4 19
220 3200 KAK 2.5-220-10 100 505 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 19
375 5400 KAK 2.5-375-10 100 505 125 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 24
800 11600 KAK 2.5-800-10 100 560 170 90.4 x M8 x 12 3/4 1/4 79
3 0.8 220 3200 KAK 03-220-06 60 1185 70 55.2 x M6 x 10 1/2 1/4 12